Pilkor components
Metallized Polyester                                     PCPW 223
film capacitors
317
MKT RADIAL POTTED CAPACITORS                                    Pitch  15.0/20.0/22.5mm
QUICK REFERENCE DATA
Capacitance range
Capacitance tolerance

film capacitors
319
VRdc = 35 V
CATALOGUE NUMBER
PCPW 223……
loose in box
lt= 25.0 ± 2.0 mm
Cap.
(㎌)
bmax. x hmax. x lmax.
(mm)
Mass
(g)
C – tol. ± 10%
Pitch = 15.0 ± 0.4 mm      dt = 0.8 + 0.08 / -0.05 mm
4.7 8.5 x 15.0 x 18.0 3.1 FV2475
5.6 10.0 x 16.5 x 18.0 - FV2565
6.8 10.0 x 16.5 x 18.0 - FV2685
8.2 11.0 x 18.5 x 18.0 - FV2825
9.4 11.0 x 18.5 x 18.0 4.9 FV2945
Pitch = 20.0 ± 0.4 mm      dt = 0.8 + 0.08 / -0.05 mm
19.0 11.0 x 22.5 x 23.5 7.5 HV2196
Pitch = 22.5 ± 0.4 mm      dt = 0.8 + 0.08 / -0.05 mm
19.0 12.5 x 23.0 x 26.0 9.2 JV2196